Zinc Alloy Safety Cutter

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

HEAVY DUTY CUTTER MADE OUT OF ZINC ALLOY. WITH SLIDING
BUTTON TO MAKE SURE THE KNIFE IS ALWAYS RETRACTED
AFTER USAGE. INCLUDING ONE EXTRA 11-921 REFILL BLADE
THAT IS KEPT INSIDE THE BODY OF THE KNIFE. BLADES MADE
OF STAINLESS STEEL.
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MATERIAL
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PRODUCT CATEGORY
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection
Zinc alloy

Steel

silver

428

Pad print

116

132.3

Gift box
2.6X4.1X16.5
14.8X35.5X45.5
100
8211930000
CHN

1.03

Tools & Torches
Rulers & cutters
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